
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.31 
(ADARSH NAGAR AND MODEL TOWN) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING 
TIMINGS AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) 

P.S. – II III - XII 

1.  MR. SINGH LANE, RAJAN BABU 
ROAD 

8:15AM 6:20AM 2:13 PM 4000 

2.  DR. N.K. ARORA, RAJAN BABU 
ROAD 

8:18AM 6:20AM 2:17 PM 4000 

3.  VEER DRY CLEANERS, MODEL 
TOWN III 

8:19AM 
6:34AM 2:20 PM 4000 

4.  INDIAN BANK, MODEL TOWN 
III 

8:20AM 6:36AM 2:22 PM 4000 

5.  TERA PANTH BHAWAN, MODEL 
TOWN III 

8:21AM 
6:38AM 2:25 PM 4000 

6.  GREAT WALL RESTAURANT, H-
2 MODEL TOWN 

8:21AM 
6:40AM 2:27 PM 4000 

7.  CANTABIL, MODEL TOWN II 8:22AM 6:42AM 2:35 PM 4000 

8.  ISHISHWAR COLONY, OPP. POLICE 
GRGROUND, KALYAN VIHAR 

8:22AM 
6:45AM 2:40 PM 4000 

9.  LAXMAN DWAR, GUJRANWALA 
TOWN 

8:23AM 6:47AM 2:42 PM 4000 

10.  
GATE NO.1, A- BLOCK, 
DERAWAL NAGAR, 
 

8:24AM 6:48AM 2:45 PM 4000 

11.  
MAHENDRU ENCLAVE 

8:25AM 
6:50AM 2:47 PM 4000 

12.  G.D. GOENKA, GUJRANWALA 
TOWN 

8:26AM 6:52AM 2:50 PM 4000 

13.  M2K VICTORIA, AZADPUR 8:27AM 6:57AM 2: 55 PM 4000 

 

 
 

 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

